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0

8
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School Year
of 1st
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Grade
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Varsity
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Student
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non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

174702 Aden , Tiffani F 10 2013 C
225436 Armstrong , Nicholas  M 11 2011 X
196871 Baggett , Hailey F 9 2014 X
148137 Beard , Shuntera F 11 2012 X/C
207203 Bishop , Tyler M 9 2014 X
230781 Blair , Garrett M 8 - X
187629 Blasingim , Gary M 12 2010 X
189973 Bott , Codey M 11 2011 X
196205 Brown , Deja F 12 2010 X
196206 Brown II, Devin Jevon M 10 2013 X
91164 Butler , Lexi F 11 2012 X

211738 Carr , Kory M 10 2013 X
230784 Clark , Allison F 8 - X
230785 Clark , Samantha F 10 2013 X
96318 Crumble , Taryn F 12 2011 X/C

186537 Davis , Mariah F 11 2012 C
219308 Delpierre , Frederick M 11 2012 X
66303 Dickerson , Markesha F 12 2011 X

208626 Downing , Amari F 9 2014 X/C
165081 Downing , Michael M 10 2013 X
230783 Embry , Allison F 9 2014 X
164017 Ferrell , Areon M 10 2013 X
199800 Hancock , Dezirae F 8 - X
176344 Hancock , Kaylee F 10 2013 X
199772 Harned , Gabe M 9 2014 X
76924 Hobbs , Mynia F 12 2011 X

225435 Houston , Stephen  M 12 2011 X
220831 Howard , Zach M 11 2012 X
89520 Jackson , Nekkesia F 12 2011 X/C

196872 Jones , Anyia F 9 2014 X
113350 Joy , Artemius M 12 2011 X
199773 Joy , Demarco M 9 2014 X
92747 Kelly , Lauren F 11 2012 X

192847 Kerney , Erica F 10 2013 X/C
176338 Kradenpoth , Dora F 10 2013 X
209660 Leeman , Hunter  M 9 2014 X
219310 Lopez , Victor M 9 2014 X
207205 Madding , Josh M 12 2011 X
199767 Malray , Chan M 11 2012 X
199770 Malray , Drew M 8 - X
176339 Martin , Greg M 10 2013 X
230782 Martin , Keith M 8 - X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: d426291e9425c946bf80e5dfb59cd84c 2015-04-29 09:41:44

Digitally signed by Erica S Duke (erica.duke@fultonind.kyschools.us) April 30, 2015 22:18:23 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

206637 Martin , Keith M 8 - X
196873 Mays , Fratecia F 9 2014 X
148136 McClanahan , Amanda F 11 2012 X
72682 McKinney , Whitney F 11 2012 X

176102 Murphy , KeShawn M 9 2014 X
230788 Pannell , Hannah F 8 - X
209659 Pettigrew , Camron M 9 2014 X
186522 Pirtle , Allison  F 10 2013 C
219309 Rauschmaier , Tim M 11 2012 X
207198 Reeves , Alexia F 11 2012 X
176341 Rogers , Kaitlyn F 10 2013 X
186539 Taylor , Tiara F 10 2013 X/C
176342 Thomas , Latavia F 10 2013 X
176910 Thomas Jr., Michael M 12 2011 X
96316 Tucker , Autumn F 10 2010 X

186524 Vinson , Dynia F 10 2013 C
207204 Walker , Brandon M 9 2014 X
196207 Ward , Queshon M 12 2010 X
208625 Ware , Jenise F 9 2014 C
98247 Ware , Nick M 12 2011 X
90831 Westbrook , Karessha F 11 2012 X
96317 Whitesell , Susannah F 10 2011 X/C

230787 Wilson , Taniah F 8 - X
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Varsity
Baseball

Armstrong, Nicholas  
Blair, Garrett 

X Blasingim, Gary 
Delpierre, Frederick 
Ferrell, Areon 
Harned, Gabe 
Howard, Zach 
Joy, Demarco 
Madding, Josh 
Malray, Chan 
Malray, Drew 
Martin, Keith 
Martin, Keith 
Murphy, KeShawn 

X Pryor, Jaron 
Thomas(Jr.), Michael 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Armstrong, Nicholas  
X Blasingim, Gary 

Ferrell, Areon 
Houston, Stephen  
Howard, Zach 
Joy, Artemius 
Joy, Demarco 
Martin, Greg 
Thomas(Jr.), Michael 
Walker, Brandon 
Ward, Queshon 
Ware, Nick 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Baggett, Hailey 
Beard, Shuntera 
Crumble, Taryn 
Dickerson, Markesha 
Hobbs, Mynia 

X Jackson, Nekkesia 
Jones, Anyia 
Kerney, Erica 

X Mays, Fratecia 
Taylor, Tiara 
Thomas, Latavia 
Tucker, Autumn 
Westbrook, Karessha 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Aden, Tiffani 
Beard, Shuntera 
Crumble, Taryn 
Davis, Mariah 
Downing, Amari 
Jackson, Nekkesia 
Kerney, Erica 

Pirtle, Allison  
X Rushing, Taylor 

Taylor, Tiara 
Vinson, Dynia 
Ware, Jenise 
Whitesell, Susannah 

Varsity
Football

Bishop, Tyler 
Blasingim, Gary 
Bott, Codey 

X Britt-Pannell, Jordan 
X Britt-Pannell, Jordan 

Brown(II), Devin Jevon
Carr, Kory 
Delpierre, Frederick 
Downing, Michael 
Ferrell, Areon 
Harned, Gabe 
Howard, Zach 
Joy, Artemius 
Joy, Demarco 
Leeman, Hunter  
Lopez, Victor 
Madding, Josh 
Malray, Chan 
Murphy, KeShawn 
Pettigrew, Camron 
Rauschmaier, Tim 
Thomas(Jr.), Michael 
Walker, Brandon 
Ward, Queshon 

X Ware, Aubrey 
Ware, Nick 

X Williams, Montrell 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Butler, Lexi 
Clark, Allison 
Clark, Samantha 
Downing, Amari 
Embry, Allison 
Hancock, Dezirae 
Hancock, Kaylee 
Jones, Anyia 
Kelly, Lauren 
McClanahan, Amanda 
McKinney, Whitney 
Pannell, Hannah 
Reeves, Alexia 

X Rushing, Taylor 
Thomas, Latavia 
Tucker, Autumn 
Whitesell, Susannah 
Wilson, Taniah 

Varsity
Volleyball

Brown, Deja 
Crumble, Taryn 
Dickerson, Markesha 

X Donald, Zakira 
Hancock, Kaylee 
Hobbs, Mynia 
Jackson, Nekkesia 
Jones, Anyia 
Kradenpoth, Dora 
Mays, Fratecia 
Reeves, Alexia 
Rogers, Kaitlyn 
Thomas, Latavia 
Tucker, Autumn 
Westbrook, Karessha 
Whitesell, Susannah 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

X Donald, Zakira 
Hancock, Kaylee 
Jones, Anyia 
Kradenpoth, Dora 
Mays, Fratecia 
Reeves, Alexia 
Rogers, Kaitlyn 
Thomas, Latavia 
Westbrook, Karessha 
Whitesell, Susannah 


